
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 19 NOV 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 AQ

2 SL

3 AN

4 MJ

5 BA

6 AM

7 ML

8 MR

9 SA

10 SR

11 SH

12 MZ

13 RA

14 RZ

 02:09
 07:10
 12:13
 18:54

 3.7
 1.2
 3.1
 0.2

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- STAR CRIMSON 

M.T- SOLAR CATIE 

M.V- IZUMO HERMES 

M.V- SINGAPORE BULKER 

M.V- CRIMSON DELIGHT 

M.V- TSS AMBER 

M.V- DRAFT SLAYER 

M.V- XIN XIANG HE 

M.T- SANMAR RAGA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- JAG AANCHAL 

M.T- NAVIG8 MONTIEL 

 199.98

 169.00

 180.00

 189.99

 185.00

 208.00

 199.99

 123.00

 155.00

 105.00

 228.04

 229.00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

OCEAN WORLD

OCEAN WORLD

GAC SHIPPING

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

ASIA TRADE

GAC SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

35044

35039

34974

34973

35017

35048

35013

35022

35049

24826

35036

35050

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

RICE
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

ETHYLENE
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

25000

33190

2018

44000

6500

27895

NIL

41121

1750

NIL

1516

47139

NIL

2044

2250

316

13078

3414

5630

4986

1702

6201

1738

17326

25954

NIL

24721

1348

105

12666

NIL

NIL

NIL

2476

NIL

42882

24000

9434

1500

52

3322

NO WORK

5885

1900

KA

SR

SA

AQ

BA

MR

AN

BA

SH

SG

RZ / RA

17/11

18/11

17/11

17/11

13/11

17/11

15/11

16/11

18/11

28/06

16/11

19/11

 13:45

 12:00

 19:00

 11:05

 10:20

 21:30

 12:10

 18:20

 11:25

  7:00

 13:20

  3:00

52000

22100

42621

1802

3322

3992

53024

44782

18/11/24

19/11/24

18/11/24

 15:40

  6:10

 20:20



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 19 NOV 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT

PORT QASIM
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

145.5

179

225

182.97

177

228

179

172

299.85

208

169.37

M.V- HAN REN 

M.V- KEN MOONYS 

M.V- SSL GODAVARI 

M.T- ST MICHELIS 

M.V- ABDULLAH M 

M.T- KHAIRPUR 

M.V- GREENTEC 

M.V- JARU BHUM 

M.V- MSC BRANKA 

M.V- MSC POSITANO 

M.V- ADAM JUNIOR 

5.9

6.31

9.1

9.5

6

12.3

6.25

7.2

10.7

8.3

10.2

5.9

6.31

10.3

9.5

6

12.3

6.25

7.2

10.7

8.3

10.2

34984

34991

35042

35043

35047

35051

35052

35053

35054

35055

35056

04/11/24

05/11/24

15/11/24

16/11/24

16/11/24

18/11/24

18/11/24

18/11/24

18/11/24

19/11/24

19/11/24

 0 :43

 0 :12

 11:45

 01:30

 12:00

 05:24

 07:06

 12:12

 18:40

 05:55

 07:50

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

OCEAN WORLD

OCEAN SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

STAR SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

UNITED MARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

WMA SHIPCARE

HONGKONG

LIBERIA

INDIA

GREECE

COOK ISLAN

PAKISTAN

HONGKONG

THAILAND

PORTUGAL

MALTA

M.ISLAND

RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  
CHICKPEAS
  M.Ton

Export

Export

Import

Export

Import

Export

Import

PQA

PQA

INDONESIA

PQA

FUJAIRAH

PQA

DIFFRENT

DIFFRENT

DIFFRENT

RUSSIA

18800

33000

25000

30000

55040

27000

10982

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- KOUROS QUEEN 

M.V- YANNIS PITTAS 

 189.99

 199.93

TRADE LINK
INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

35032

35046

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

45820

NIL

750

59319

9750

NO WORK

KA

MZ

15/11

18/11

  9:15

 11:48

56320

59319

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 19 NOV 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT

PORT QASIM
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

11

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- TSS AMBER  will sail from QT2-II @ 06:10 hrs (MR)

2 M.T- SANMAR RAGA  will sail from EVTL @ 10:00 hrs (SH)

3 M.V- STAR CRIMSON  will sail from PQEPT @ 13:00 hrs (ML)

4 M.V- KOUROS QUEEN  will sail from PIBT @ 15:00 hrs (KA)

5 M.V- XIN XIANG HE  will sail from FAP @ 15:00 hrs (BA)

6 M.V- MSC BRANKA  will berth to QT2-II @ 09:10 hrs (MN),(MZ)

7 M.V- MSC POSITANO  will berth to QT2-I @ 09:30 hrs (AQ)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7720

9473
1632

3517

3450

39

3358
2041

683

400

646

948
81

315

365

270

34938

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 07 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 409 TOTAL 416 WORKING AB 3-9Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


